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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2576 Cheyenne Gaspar (808) 345-7012, Show Date: 07/21/24       
                     Contact: Cheyenne Gaspar 808-345-7012                      
                  Location: Border Days Arena, Grangeville, ID                  
                         NWBHA Jackpot in Pee Wee Race 1                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 27.352, Placings =  8, Pool = $   28.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 27.352 $ 11.00         Avery Duman on Moolahs Freckles                
   2nd 34.378 $ 10.00         Ellis Eastman on Shake Em Easy Clyde           
   3rd 38.405 $  7.00         Mak Keck on One Smartie Chick                  
   4th 56.108                 Jaiten Peck on Rex N Texas Gold                
   5th 60.768                 Brooklyn Keck on One Smartie Chick             
   6th 86.448                 Skyler Mayberry on Stick Horse                 
   7th 94.095                 Rydin Bostrom on Im Maid Of Pine (Maggie)      
   8th 102.496                Calix Schmaus on Cactus                        
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                       NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 1                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   895.00, Rider count = 44          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.043, Placings =  5, Pool = $  232.70                       
     2D Time = 19.543, Placings = 10, Pool = $  205.85                       
     3D Time = 20.043, Placings =  6, Pool = $  179.00                       
     4D Time = 20.543, Placings =  5, Pool = $  152.15                       
     5D Time = 21.043, Placings = 16, Pool = $  125.30                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.043 $ 93.00         Justis Remacle on Im a Peppy Hancock           
   2nd 19.258 $ 81.00 24-308  Jaycee Van Buren on Twenty                     
   3rd 19.335 $ 58.00 26-370  Hanah Greene on Dashn Brown Basco              
   4th 19.370         24-933  Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin           
   5th 19.505         26-1208 Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.635 $ 82.00 24-744  Stephanie Patterson on Miss CD Bonanza Dual (D 
   2nd 19.739 $ 72.00 24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Judges Sharp Shooter         
   3rd 19.765 $ 51.00 24-609  Cassie Peck on Double Nickel Time (Whiskey)    
   4th 19.870         24-917  Amy Palmer on Westin French Watch (Cinch)      
   5th 19.893         24-600  Jana Hartley on Houdini                        
   6th 19.897         24-609  Cassie Peck on Skippin Onbya (Daytona)         
   7th 19.941         24-599  Tina Hansen on Memphis                         
   8th 19.971         24-1210 Sage Olmstead on Smartest Reminic Yet (Remi)   
   9th 20.013         24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz           
  10th 20.041         24-490  Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.053 $ 72.00         Shantel McNamee on Jags Chevi Shines (Abby)    
   2nd 20.113 $ 63.00 24-1217 Kira Bentley on Fancy                          
   3rd 20.139 $ 45.00 24-447  Liz Eastman on Cash N Honors (Ember)           
   4th 20.193                 Corlene Gibleau on Dandy                       
   5th 20.239         24-597  Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
   6th 20.487         24-746  Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill                      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.662 $ 61.00 24-603  Crissa Keck on Hollywood Frenchman             
   2nd 20.724 $ 53.00 24-593  Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)        
   3rd 20.761 $ 38.00 26-967  Kaitlyn Wootton on Pesos Jazzy Thistle         
   4th 20.877         24-560  Kendel Wynott on Mr Deplorable (Kato)          
   5th 21.033                 Adelyn Morgan on Little Bit                    
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 50.00 24-533  Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 
   2nd 21.146 $ 44.00 24-1022 Jayden Canning on KT Royal Lady Ann            
   3rd 21.147 $ 31.00 24-927  Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusters Frosty            
   4th 21.363         24-597  Ginny Fisher on Dally And Go Left              
   5th 21.634         25-641  Hailey Crawford on HG Sambasco To The Max      
   6th 22.107         24-309  Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                 
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                       NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 1                    
                                                                                
   7th 22.228         26-261  Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk        
   8th 22.525                 Shantel McNamee on Rezvani                     
   9th 22.549         24-934  Sydney Keys on Jessie Shock E (Boone)          
  10th 22.605                 Maggie Kelly on OkiesNuttnButFancy             
  11th 22.699                 Sabrina Schmaus on Patches                     
  12th 23.056         24-605  Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential        
  13th 23.164         24-589  Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz               
  14th 23.469         24-864  Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point (Six)     
  15th 23.973                 Tammy Westfall on SR Sugar Blazes (Blaze)      
  16th 27.692         24-595  Annie Bostrom on Ima Snappy Valentine (Venus)  
N/T    400.000         24-864 Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire (Spyder 
N/T    419.991         24-594 Shelby Blewett on Athena Acre (Iggy)           
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                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Youth Race 1                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   266.00, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.043, Placings =  2, Pool = $   79.80                       
     2D Time = 19.543, Placings =  3, Pool = $   71.82                       
     3D Time = 20.043, Placings =  3, Pool = $   61.18                       
     4D Time = 21.043, Placings =  8, Pool = $   53.20                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.043 $ 48.00         Justis Remacle on Im a Peppy Hancock           
   2nd 19.258 $ 32.00 24-308  Jaycee Van Buren on Twenty                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.739 $ 43.00 24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Judges Sharp Shooter         
   2nd 19.938 $ 29.00 24-1115 Kenzie Smith on Dillons Jacket                 
   3rd 20.013         24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.193 $ 37.00         Corlene Gibleau on Dandy                       
   2nd 20.205 $ 24.00 24-1217 Kira Bentley on Fancy                          
   3rd 21.033                 Adelyn Morgan on Little Bit                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.404 $ 32.00         Sabrina Schmaus on Patches                     
   2nd 21.472 $ 21.00         Owen Palmer on Gearing Up                      
   3rd 22.102         24-1205 CaraBella Creta on Spanky                      
   4th 22.549         24-934  Sydney Keys on Jessie Shock E (Boone)          
   5th 22.950                 Madyson Cochrell on Dixies Cookies Cutter      
   6th 24.018         24-938  Riata Rockwell on RST Sissy Playgun            
   7th 29.668         24-946  Callahan Smith on Rosie                        
   8th 32.870                 Saige Roeller on Canello                       
N/T    419.441         26-1208Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines           
N/T    420.155         24-600 Jana Hartley on Houdini                        
N/T    420.479         24-748 Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick              
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                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Senior Race 1                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.941, Placings =  3, Pool = $   42.00                       
     2D Time = 20.441, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.80                       
     3D Time = 20.941, Placings =  2, Pool = $   32.20                       
     4D Time = 21.941, Placings =  3, Pool = $   28.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.941 $ 42.00 24-599  Tina Hansen on Memphis                         
   2nd 20.041         24-490  Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
   3rd 20.239         24-597  Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.724 $ 38.00 24-593  Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.147 $ 32.00 24-927  Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusters Frosty            
   2nd 21.913         24-605  Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential        
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 22.107 $ 28.00 24-309  Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                 
   2nd 23.164         24-589  Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz               
   3rd 25.938                 Tammy Westfall on SR Sugar Blazes (Blaze)      
N/T    419.991         24-594 Shelby Blewett on Athena Acre (Iggy)           
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                       NWBHA Jackpot in Punchy Pony Race 1                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.638, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.40                       
     2D Time = 22.638, Placings =  6, Pool = $   33.60                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.638 $ 30.00         Corlene Gibleau on Bye Bye Blue Bailey         
   2nd 22.010 $ 20.00         Amber Alsterlund on Jamaican Me Smile          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.786 $ 20.00         Shawnee Watenpaugh on Shawnees Royal Dream     
   2nd 27.039 $ 13.00         Amber Hartley on Unexpected Son (Slate)        
   3rd 29.314                 Melinda Cross on Karen From Accounting         
   4th 31.619                 Kaitlyn Wootton on Pesos Jazzy Repeat          
   5th 32.914                 Annie Bostrom on AC Reds Drift Away (Drift)    
   6th 38.500                 Riata Rockwell on Backwoods Legit (Frenchy)    



2:23 PM 07/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 8   
                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Derby Race 1                    
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.089, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 14.00 24-533  Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 
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                    YBC NWBHA Jackpot in YBC Sidepot Race 1                  
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.335, Placings =  1, Pool = $   44.80                       
     2D Time = 19.835, Placings =  2, Pool = $   39.20                       
     3D Time = 20.335, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                       
     4D Time = 21.335, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.335 $ 45.00         Hanah Greene on Dashn Brown Basco              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.041 $ 39.00         Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
   2nd 20.239                 Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 28.00         Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 
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                         NWBHA Jackpot in Pee Wee Race 2                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    24.50, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 27.352, Placings =  7, Pool = $   24.50                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 27.352 $ 10.00         Avery Duman on Moolahs Freckles                
   2nd 34.378 $  9.00         Ellis Eastman on Shake Em Easy Clyde           
   3rd 38.405 $  6.00         Mak Keck on One Smartie Chick                  
   4th 56.108                 Jaiten Peck on Rex N Texas Gold                
   5th 86.448                 Skyler Mayberry on Stick Horse                 
   6th 94.095                 Rydin Bostrom on Im Maid Of Pine (Maggie)      
   7th 108.269                Calix Schmaus on Cactus                        
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                       NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 2                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   860.00, Rider count = 42          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.904, Placings =  5, Pool = $  223.60                       
     2D Time = 19.404, Placings =  7, Pool = $  197.80                       
     3D Time = 19.904, Placings =  8, Pool = $  172.00                       
     4D Time = 20.404, Placings =  6, Pool = $  146.20                       
     5D Time = 20.904, Placings = 15, Pool = $  120.40                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.904 $ 89.00 24-917  Amy Palmer on Westin French Watch (Cinch)      
   2nd 19.043 $ 78.00         Justis Remacle on Im a Peppy Hancock           
   3rd 19.258 $ 56.00 24-308  Jaycee Van Buren on Twenty                     
   4th 19.335         26-370  Hanah Greene on Dashn Brown Basco              
   5th 19.370         24-933  Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.505 $ 79.00 26-1208 Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines           
   2nd 19.635 $ 69.00 24-744  Stephanie Patterson on Miss CD Bonanza Dual (D 
   3rd 19.739 $ 49.00 24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Judges Sharp Shooter         
   4th 19.765         24-609  Cassie Peck on Double Nickel Time (Whiskey)    
   5th 19.833         24-594  Shelby Blewett on Athena Acre (Iggy)           
   6th 19.893         24-600  Jana Hartley on Houdini                        
   7th 19.897         24-609  Cassie Peck on Skippin Onbya (Daytona)         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.941 $ 69.00 24-599  Tina Hansen on Memphis                         
   2nd 19.971 $ 60.00 24-1210 Sage Olmstead on Smartest Reminic Yet (Remi)   
   3rd 20.013 $ 43.00 24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz           
   4th 20.041         24-490  Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
   5th 20.113         24-1217 Kira Bentley on Fancy                          
   6th 20.139         24-447  Liz Eastman on Cash N Honors (Ember)           
   7th 20.193                 Corlene Gibleau on Dandy                       
   8th 20.239         24-597  Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.445 $ 58.00         Shantel McNamee on Rezvani                     
   2nd 20.487 $ 51.00 24-746  Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill                      
   3rd 20.662 $ 37.00 24-603  Crissa Keck on Hollywood Frenchman             
   4th 20.724         24-593  Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)        
   5th 20.761         26-967  Kaitlyn Wootton on Pesos Jazzy Thistle         
   6th 20.877         24-560  Kendel Wynott on Mr Deplorable (Kato)          
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 48.00 24-533  Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 
   2nd 21.146 $ 42.00 24-1022 Jayden Canning on KT Royal Lady Ann            
   3rd 21.147 $ 30.00 24-927  Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusters Frosty            
   4th 21.524                 Reece Barnard on Letty                         
   5th 21.634         25-641  Hailey Crawford on HG Sambasco To The Max      
   6th 22.107         24-309  Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                 
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                       NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 2                    
                                                                                
   7th 22.228         26-261  Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk        
   8th 22.549         24-934  Sydney Keys on Jessie Shock E (Boone)          
   9th 22.605                 Maggie Kelly on OkiesNuttnButFancy             
  10th 23.056         24-605  Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential        
  11th 23.164         24-589  Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz               
  12th 23.469         24-864  Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point (Six)     
  13th 23.973                 Tammy Westfall on SR Sugar Blazes (Blaze)      
  14th 24.286         24-595  Annie Bostrom on Ima Snappy Valentine (Venus)  
  15th 25.855                 Shantel McNamee on Jags Chevi Shines (Abby)    
N/T    400.000         24-864 Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire (Spyder 
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                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Youth Race 2                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 18          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.043, Placings =  2, Pool = $   75.60                       
     2D Time = 19.543, Placings =  3, Pool = $   68.04                       
     3D Time = 20.043, Placings =  2, Pool = $   57.96                       
     4D Time = 21.043, Placings =  7, Pool = $   50.40                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.043 $ 45.00         Justis Remacle on Im a Peppy Hancock           
   2nd 19.258 $ 30.00 24-308  Jaycee Van Buren on Twenty                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.739 $ 41.00 24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Judges Sharp Shooter         
   2nd 19.938 $ 27.00 24-1115 Kenzie Smith on Dillons Jacket                 
   3rd 20.013         24-738  Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.193 $ 35.00         Corlene Gibleau on Dandy                       
   2nd 20.205 $ 23.00 24-1217 Kira Bentley on Fancy                          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.472 $ 30.00         Owen Palmer on Gearing Up                      
   2nd 21.743 $ 20.00         Reece Barnard on Letty                         
   3rd 22.218         24-1205 CaraBella Creta on Spanky                      
   4th 22.549         24-934  Sydney Keys on Jessie Shock E (Boone)          
   5th 22.950                 Madyson Cochrell on Dixies Cookies Cutter      
   6th 24.018         24-938  Riata Rockwell on RST Sissy Playgun            
   7th 29.668         24-946  Callahan Smith on Rosie                        
N/T    400.000                Saige Roeller on Canello                       
N/T    419.441         26-1208Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines           
N/T    420.155         24-600 Jana Hartley on Houdini                        
N/T    420.479         24-748 Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick              
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                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Senior Race 2                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.833, Placings =  4, Pool = $   42.00                       
     2D Time = 20.333, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.80                       
     3D Time = 20.833, Placings =  1, Pool = $   32.20                       
     4D Time = 21.833, Placings =  4, Pool = $   28.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.833 $ 42.00 24-594  Shelby Blewett on Athena Acre (Iggy)           
   2nd 19.941         24-599  Tina Hansen on Memphis                         
   3rd 20.041         24-490  Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
   4th 20.239         24-597  Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.724 $ 38.00 24-593  Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.147 $ 32.00 24-927  Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusters Frosty            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.913 $ 28.00 24-605  Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential        
   2nd 22.107         24-309  Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                 
   3rd 23.164         24-589  Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz               
   4th 25.938                 Tammy Westfall on SR Sugar Blazes (Blaze)      
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                       NWBHA Jackpot in Punchy Pony Race 2                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.638, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.40                       
     2D Time = 22.638, Placings =  6, Pool = $   33.60                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.638 $ 30.00         Corlene Gibleau on Bye Bye Blue Bailey         
   2nd 22.010 $ 20.00         Amber Alsterlund on Jamaican Me Smile          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.786 $ 20.00         Shawnee Watenpaugh on Shawnees Royal Dream     
   2nd 26.170 $ 13.00         Melinda Cross on Karen From Accounting         
   3rd 27.039                 Amber Hartley on Unexpected Son (Slate)        
   4th 31.619                 Kaitlyn Wootton on Pesos Jazzy Repeat          
   5th 32.641                 Annie Bostrom on AC Reds Drift Away (Drift)    
   6th 38.500                 Riata Rockwell on Backwoods Legit (Frenchy)    
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                      NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Derby Race 2                    
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.089, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 14.00 24-533  Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 
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                    YBC NWBHA Jackpot in YBC Sidepot Race 2                  
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.335, Placings =  1, Pool = $   44.80                       
     2D Time = 19.835, Placings =  2, Pool = $   39.20                       
     3D Time = 20.335, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                       
     4D Time = 21.335, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.335 $ 45.00         Hanah Greene on Dashn Brown Basco              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.041 $ 39.00         Kim Hagestad on Knute                          
   2nd 20.239                 Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop (Josey)    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.089 $ 28.00         Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta) 


